NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, ROURKELA - 769 008 (ODISHA)
TECHNICAL EDUCATION QUALITY IMPROVEMENT PROGRAMME (TEQIP-I1I)

No. NITR/TQ-111/19/L/250 Date: 26/06/2019

Following List of candidates are selected for the further selection process after scrutiny of all the application.
Scrutiny Criteria adopted for short-listing candidates remain same as per advertisement.
Notes and Instructions:-

1. Scrutiny Results is purely provisional. Shortlisted candidates are advised to confirm themselves that
they actually satisfy the scrutiny criteria. Any candidates may be prohibited from appearing the
selection Test/Interview at any stage if any error or omission is detected regarding not satisfying
the scrutiny criteria.

2. Any other candidate who has submitted his/her application and satisfies the scrutiny criteria as
above, but his/her name has not been shortlisted in the scrutiny list may bring the fact to the
notice of the TEQIP-IIl office by e-mail to teqip-iii@nitrkl.ac.in attaching scanned copies of the
documents in support of their claim latest by 05.00PM of 28/06/2019(Friday). Any subsequent
report received in this regard after this date may not be possible for consideration by the institute.

3. No individual Call Letter will be sent. No TA/DA will be paid for appearing the selection
test/Interview.

4. This Post is purely temporary, initially for a period of 1 year which may be extended further up to
the closure of the project on satisfactory performance and it has no connection with the regular
recruitment process of the institute.

5. Shortlisted candidates are required to bring the following documents with them at the
time of selection Test/Interview-
(a) An original Identity proof.
(b) Original Certificates of the same set those photocopies are submitted with the application.
(c) NOC from the Present employer, if applicable.

Date, Time & Venue of selection Test/Interview:

Date : 1% July 2019 (Monday)
Reporting Time : 09:30 AM
Place of Reporting : TEQIP Il Office

Ground Floor, Main Building,
NIT, Rourkela

Sd/-
Co-ordinator(TEQIP-III)



mailto:teqip-iii@nitrkl.ac.in

LIST OF CANDIDATES SHORTLISTED FOR MULTI TASKING STAFF (MTS)

Application No.

TQ-I11/Adv.02/01

TQ-111/Adv.02/02

TQ-111/Adv.02/03

TQ-I11/Adv.02/04

TQ-I11/Adv.02/05

TQ-111/Adv.02/06

TQ-I11/Adv.02/07

TQ-I11/Adv.02/08

TQ-111/Adv.02/09

TQ-111/Adv.02/10

TQ-I11/Adv.02/11

TQ-I11/Adv.02/12

TQ-111/Adv.02/13

TQ-111/Adv.02/14

TQ-111/Adv.02/15

TQ-111/Adv.02/16

TQ-111/Adv.02/17

Name of the Candidate

Mishra Tappo

Manish Thakur

Amita Singh

Emrik Barla

Kanhu Charan Nayak

Nikita Nayak

Bikash Burh

Sushmita Modak

Soumya Ranjan Sahoo

Puspa Minz

Champa Singh

Prasenjit Chatterjee

Debasish Tanty

Bhupendra Kumar Tanty

Puspanjali Bisoi

Anita Bhumij

Jasmati Pradhan

DOB
15-05-1983

20-05-1995

26-12-1984

30-05-1990

20-04-1981

18-05-1996

02-03-1998

22-03-1997

29-05-1987

13-05-1997

10-03-1996

03-06-1984

23-11-1994

29-10-1995

01-06-1987

21-05-1993

17-02-1996



TQ-I11/Adv.02/18

TQ-111/Adv.02/19

TQ-I11/Adv.02/20

TQ-I11/Adv.02/21

TQ-111/Adv.02/22

TQ-111/Adv.02/23

Atish Kumar Dash

Premalata Majhi

Nitish Kumar Nag

Renuka Sahoo

Bhanjan Kumar Sahu

Sukanta Kumar Minz

02-01-1991

19-02-1983

13-10-1989

01-10-1997

09-12-1958

14-06-1995



