

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, ROURKELA – 769 008 (ODISHA) TECHNICAL EDUCATION QUALITY IMPROVEMENT PROGRAMME (TEQIP-III)

NOTICE w.r.t APPOINTMENT OF MULTI TASKING STAFF (MTS) ADVERTISEMENT NO: - NITR/TQ-III/19/Adv.02 Date: 11.06.2019

No. NITR/TQ-III/19/L/250

Date: 26/06/2019

Following List of candidates are selected for the further selection process after scrutiny of all the application. Scrutiny Criteria adopted for short-listing candidates remain same as per advertisement.

Notes and Instructions:-

- 1. Scrutiny Results is purely provisional. Shortlisted candidates are advised to confirm themselves that they actually satisfy the scrutiny criteria. Any candidates may be prohibited from appearing the selection Test/Interview at any stage if any error or omission is detected regarding not satisfying the scrutiny criteria.
- 2. Any other candidate who has submitted his/her application and satisfies the scrutiny criteria as above, but his/her name has not been shortlisted in the scrutiny list may bring the fact to the notice of the TEQIP-III office by e-mail to <u>teqip-iii@nitrkl.ac.in</u> attaching scanned copies of the documents in support of their claim latest by 05.00PM of 28/06/2019(Friday). Any subsequent report received in this regard after this date may not be possible for consideration by the institute.
- 3. No individual Call Letter will be sent. No TA/DA will be paid for appearing the selection test/Interview.
- 4. This Post is purely temporary, initially for a period of 1 year which may be extended further up to the closure of the project on satisfactory performance and it has no connection with the regular recruitment process of the institute.
- 5. Shortlisted candidates are required to bring the following documents with them at the time of selection Test/Interview-
 - (a) An original Identity proof.
 - (b) Original Certificates of the same set those photocopies are submitted with the application.
 - (c) NOC from the Present employer, if applicable.

Date, Time & Venue of selection Test/Interview:

Date	:	1 st July 2019 (Monday)
Reporting Time	:	09:30 AM
Place of Reporting	:	TEQIP III Office
		Ground Floor, Main Building,
		NIT, Rourkela

LIST OF CANDIDATES SHORTLISTED FOR MULTI TASKING STAFF (MTS)

Application No.	Name of the Candidate	DOB
TQ-III/Adv.02/01	Mishra Tappo	15-05-1983
TQ-III/Adv.02/02	Manish Thakur	20-05-1995
TQ-III/Adv.02/03	Amita Singh	26-12-1984
TQ-III/Adv.02/04	Emrik Barla	30-05-1990
TQ-III/Adv.02/05	Kanhu Charan Nayak	20-04-1981
TQ-III/Adv.02/06	Nikita Nayak	18-05-1996
TQ-III/Adv.02/07	Bikash Burh	02-03-1998
TQ-III/Adv.02/08	Sushmita Modak	22-03-1997
TQ-III/Adv.02/09	Soumya Ranjan Sahoo	29-05-1987
TQ-III/Adv.02/10	Puspa Minz	13-05-1997
TQ-III/Adv.02/11	Champa Singh	10-03-1996
TQ-III/Adv.02/12	Prasenjit Chatterjee	03-06-1984
TQ-III/Adv.02/13	Debasish Tanty	23-11-1994
TQ-III/Adv.02/14	Bhupendra Kumar Tanty	29-10-1995
TQ-III/Adv.02/15	Puspanjali Bisoi	01-06-1987
TQ-III/Adv.02/16	Anita Bhumij	21-05-1993
TQ-III/Adv.02/17	Jasmati Pradhan	17-02-1996

TQ-III/Adv.02/18	Atish Kumar Dash	02-01-1991
TQ-III/Adv.02/19	Premalata Majhi	19-02-1983
TQ-III/Adv.02/20	Nitish Kumar Nag	13-10-1989
TQ-III/Adv.02/21	Renuka Sahoo	01-10-1997
TQ-III/Adv.02/22	Bhanjan Kumar Sahu	09-12-1958
TQ-III/Adv.02/23	Sukanta Kumar Minz	14-06-1995